
APRIL 2022 

 

Saturday, 2 April 2022 
Individual stroke Monthly Medals April 
Individual stroke 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 3 April 2022 
Legacy Day Ambrose 
 

 

  

 
  
  

 

 
Monday, 4 April 2022 

Individual Stableford + Vets           
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 5 April 2022 
Individual Stableford + Super-Vets Championships 
  
 
 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 7 April 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  
 
--------------------------------------------------------------  
 
Saturday, 9 April 2022 
Individual Stableford + 2BBB 
Individual Stableford + 2BBB 

 
 



 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 10 April 2022 
Individual Stableford         

 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 11 April 2022 
Individual Stableford + Vets Blue Mountains Visit         
 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 12 April 2022 
2nd Monthly Medal Stroke and Putting + VWGA Mabel Mackenzie Brooch  
+ Super-Vets Championships  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Thursday, 14 April 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

 
Friday, 15 April 2022 
Individual Stableford 
 
 

 
 
  
Saturday, 16 April 2022 

Individual Stableford 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 17 April 2022 



  Easter Stableford  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 18 April 2022 

Matts Easter Classic Individual Stableford           

 
 
Tuesday, 19 April 2022 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 21 April 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 23 April 2022 

Individual Stroke 1st Rd Club Championships Men’s   

 

 
 
 
Sunday, 24 April 2022  

Individual Stroke 2nd Rd Club Championships Men’s   
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 25 April 2022 

Anzac Day Holiday 2 person Ambrose  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Tuesday, 26 April 2022 

Individual Stableford  

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Thursday, 28 April 2022 

Individual Stableford & 4BBB  

Individual Stableford & 4BBB 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Saturday, 30 April 2022 

Individual Stroke 3rd Rd Club Championships Men’s  

 


